
LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 3 PLANNER 2022          
Week MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
1 
 

24/7 
Pupil Free Day 

25/7 
 

26/7 
RAA Bike check from 
7:30am in Brian Street 
courtyard. 
 

Yr 5 BIKE ED - at 
school 
 
 

27/7 
 

28/7 

2 
 

31/7 1/8 
 

2/8 
Yr 5 BIKE ED - at 
school 
 
 

3/8 
 

4/8 
 

3 
 

7/8 
 

8/8 
 

9/8 
Yr 5 BIKE ED - at 
school 
 

10/8 
 

11/8 
 

4 
 

14/8 
 

15/8 
 

16/8 
Yr 5 BIKE ED - at 
school 
 

17/8 
 

18/8 
 

5 
Goal 
Setting 
and 
Learning 
Conferenc
es 

21/8 
 

22/8 
 

23/8 
Yr 5 BIKE ED - at 
school 
 

24/8 
 

25/8 
 

6 
 
Goal 
Setting 
and 
Learning 
Conferenc
es  

28/8 
 

29/8 
 

30/8 
Yr 5 BIKE ED - at 
school 
 

31/8 
 

1/9 
 

7 
 
Father’s 
Day 
4/9/2022 

4/9 
 

5/9 
 

6/9 
 

7/8 
 

8/9 
 

8 
 

11/9 
 

12/9 
 

13/9 
 

14/9 
 

15/9 
 

9 18/9 
 

19/9 
 

20/9 21/9 
 

22/9 
 

10 25/9 
 

26/9 
 

27/9 
 

28/9 
 

29/9 
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