## **LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 3 PLANNER 2022**

Week	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	•	FRIDAY
1	24/7	25/7	26/7	27/7	28/7
1	Pupil Free Day	23/1	RAA Bike check from 7:30am in Brian Street courtyard.  Yr 5 BIKE ED - at school	2111	20//
2	31/7	1/8	2/8 Yr 5 BIKE ED - at school	3/8	4/8
3	7/8	8/8	9/8 Yr 5 BIKE ED - at school	10/8	11/8
4	14/8	15/8	16/8 Yr 5 BIKE ED - at school	17/8	18/8
5 Goal Setting and Learning Conferenc	21/8	22/8	23/8 Yr 5 BIKE ED - at school	24/8	25/8
Goal Setting and Learning Conferenc	28/8	29/8	30/8 Yr 5 BIKE ED - at school	31/8	1/9
es 7 Father's Day 4/9/2022	4/9	5/9	6/9	7/8	8/9
8	11/9	12/9	13/9	14/9	15/9
9	18/9	19/9	20/9	21/9	22/9
10	25/9	26/9	27/9	28/9	29/9

LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 3 PLANNER 2022								